"TECHNOFAME" - A Journal of Multidisciplinary Advance Research

Chief Editor		Managing Editor
Dr. Bhisham Pal		Dr. Uma
Membership (w.e.f. 01.01.2022)	India	Abroad
Life Membership	Rs.4000	US\$150
Annual Membership	Rs.1000	US\$ 40
Institutional Membership (Annual)	Rs.1000	US\$ 40
Institutional (10 Years Membership)	Rs. 10000	US\$ 450
(Payment should be made by DD/Internet in favour of "Society of Human Resource and		

Innovation", payable at Agra). All correspondence should be made to the Chief Editor - "TECHNOFAME"

812, Paschimpuri,Bodla – Sikandra Road Agra- 282007 (U.P.) INDIA E- mail. shriagra2011@yahoo.com, technofame2011@gmail.com

Mob- 09806710726, 09837650525

Published & Distributed by: Chief Editor Dr. Bhisham Pal

Society of Human Resource and Innovation

- All disputes are subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of competent Courts and forums in Agra only.
- The Society does not assume any responsibility for opinions offered by the authors in the articles and no material in any form can be by reproduced without permission of the Chief Editor of the Society.
- The Society is not responsible for any delay, whatsoever, in publication/delivery of the Periodicals to the subscribers due to unforeseen circumstances or postal delay.
- Readers are recommended to make appropriate enquiries before sending money, incurring expenses or entering into commitments in relation to any advertisement appearing in this publication. The Society does not vouch for any claims made by the advertisers of products and services. The publisher and the editors of the Publication shall not be held liable for any consequences in the event of such claims not being honored by the advertisers.

Printed & Published by: Society of Human Resource and Innovation, 812, Paschimpuri, Agra- 282007 (U.P.) INDIA at M/S Shri Krishna Publishers Agra (U.P.) Web site-www.technofame.in, www.technofame.com